JORNADA 1 27/10/2018

LIGA INFANTIL MASCULINA - SECTOR REGIONAL INFANTIL
MASCULINO LIGA 2 VUELTAS GRUPO UNICO

BM AZUQUECA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM. GUADALAJARA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

CATEDRA 70

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

JORNADA 2 03/11/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

27/10/2018

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

CATEDRA 70

BM AZUQUECA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

JORNADA 3 10/11/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

03/11/2018

BM AZUQUECA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM. GUADALAJARA

10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018

10/11/2018



BM POZUELO DE CVA

CATEDRA 70

JORNADA 4 17/11/2018

10/11/2018

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

CATEDRA 70

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM AZUQUECA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM POZUELO DE CVA

JORNADA 5 24/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

17/11/2018

BM AZUQUECA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

CATEDRA 70

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM. GUADALAJARA

JORNADA 6 01/12/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

24/11/2018

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

CATEDRA 70

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM AZUQUECA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM POZUELO DE CVA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

01/12/2018

01/12/2018

01/12/2018

01/12/2018

01/12/2018



A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

JORNADA 7 15/12/2018

01/12/2018

BM AZUQUECA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM POZUELO DE CVA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

CATEDRA 70

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM. GUADALAJARA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

JORNADA 8 12/01/2019

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

15/12/2018

CATEDRA 70

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM AZUQUECA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

JORNADA 9 19/01/2019

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

12/01/2019

BM AZUQUECA

CATEDRA 70

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM. GUADALAJARA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

19/01/2019

19/01/2019

19/01/2019

19/01/2019

19/01/2019



CAB VILLARROBLEDO

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

JORNADA 10 26/01/2019

19/01/2019

BM AZUQUECA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

CATEDRA 70

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

JORNADA 11 02/02/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

26/01/2019

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM. GUADALAJARA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

CATEDRA 70

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM AZUQUECA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

JORNADA 12 09/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

02/02/2019

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM. GUADALAJARA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

CATEDRA 70

BM AZUQUECA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019

09/02/2019



BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

JORNADA 13 16/02/2019

09/02/2019

BM AZUQUECA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

CATEDRA 70

JORNADA 14 23/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

16/02/2019

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM. GUADALAJARA

CATEDRA 70

BM AZUQUECA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM POZUELO DE CVA

JORNADA 15 02/03/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

23/02/2019

BM AZUQUECA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

CATEDRA 70

02/03/2019

02/03/2019

02/03/2019

02/03/2019

02/03/2019



BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM. GUADALAJARA

JORNADA 16 09/03/2019

02/03/2019

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

CATEDRA 70

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM AZUQUECA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

JORNADA 17 16/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

09/03/2019

BM AZUQUECA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM POZUELO DE CVA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

CATEDRA 70

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM. GUADALAJARA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

JORNADA 18 23/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

16/03/2019

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

CATEDRA 70

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM. GUADALAJARA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM AZUQUECA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM POZUELO DE CVA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

23/03/2019

23/03/2019

23/03/2019

23/03/2019

23/03/2019



A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

JORNADA 19 30/03/2019

23/03/2019

BM AZUQUECA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

CATEDRA 70

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

JORNADA 20 06/04/2019

30/03/2019

30/03/2019

30/03/2019

30/03/2019

30/03/2019

30/03/2019

BM POZUELO DE CVA

BM. GUADALAJARA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

BM AZUQUECA

CATEDRA 70

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

JORNADA 21 13/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

06/04/2019

BM. GUADALAJARA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

CATEDRA 70

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

BM AZUQUECA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019

13/04/2019



CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

13/04/2019

JORNADA 22 27/04/2019

BM AZUQUECA

A.D. PRADO
MARIANISTA

BM POZUELO DE CVA

EDM BM
PUERTOLLANO

DEP. RETAMAR/PMD
PEDRO MUNOZ

BM CIUDAD
ENCANTADA

BM ALARCOS CIUDAD
REAL

BM. GUADALAJARA

EDM BM
VILLAFRANCA

CATEDRA 70

CAB VILLARROBLEDO

BM CIUDAD IMPERIAL

27/04/2019

27/04/2019

27/04/2019

27/04/2019

27/04/2019

27/04/2019



